
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Gustavus Bulk Fuel Construction 110 days Mon 4/11/11 Fri 9/9/11
2 Award Signed 1 day Mon 4/11/11 Mon 4/11/11
3 Set Up Project 5 days Tue 4/12/11 Mon 4/18/11 2
4 Develop Task Order 10 days Tue 4/12/11 Mon 4/25/11 2
5 Solisit to CWIDIQ 12 days Tue 4/26/11 Wed 5/11/11 4
6 Award Task Order 2 days Thu 5/12/11 Fri 5/13/11 5
7 Bonds 5 days Mon 5/16/11 Fri 5/20/11 6
8 NTP 1 day Mon 5/23/11 Mon 5/23/11 7
9 Construction 42 days Tue 5/24/11 Wed 7/20/11 8

10 Final Pay to Closeout Task Order 6 days Thu 7/21/11 Thu 7/28/11 9
11 Return Funds 1 day Fri 9/9/11 Fri 9/9/11 10FS+30 days
12 Closeout Project 1 day Fri 9/9/11 Fri 9/9/11 11

3/27 4/3 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/1 5/8
April May
Qtr 2, 2011

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Gustavus Bulk Fuel Schedule 
Date: Fri 9/9/11



5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/3 7/10 7/17 7/24 7/31 8/7 8/14 8/21 8/28 9/4 9/11
June July August September

Qtr 3, 2011

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 2

Project: Gustavus Bulk Fuel Schedule 
Date: Fri 9/9/11


